OISC GOLF
METRIX

Vaike voistlus
No | | 1234|5678 9 10 11|12 4| Sum_
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

1 | Ronald Rotenberg 3 1 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 -6 30
2 | Andrus Niit 3 2 2 2 3 3 2 4 3 2 4 3 -3 33

Viéike vdistlus » 01.06.2024 10:51 (1)


https://discgolfmetrix.com/373550
https://discgolfmetrix.com/373550

OISC GOLF
METRIX

Hole-by-hole statistics

12 (3 4 s 6 7 J8 o [10 n l12 [Tot [
Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 36

Avg
Difficulty
Hole in one
Birdie -1
Par 0
Bogey 1

2 3 25 | 25 | 35 3

Viéike vdistlus » 01.06.2024 10:51 (2)

2
4

3.5
11

3
10

31.5
-4.5
1
9
12
2

4%
38%
50%

8%


https://discgolfmetrix.com/373550

